Ph: 08414 - 252677 (O): 77299 89434 Website: www.vcethyd.ac.in e-mail: vcethr@gmail.com



Visvesvaraya College of Engineering & Technology



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Govt. of T.S., Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad.)
(Sponsored by : Jawahar Educational Society) (An ISO 9001 - 2018 Certified Institution)
M.P. Patelguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), Ranga Reddy Dist - 501510, T.S.

7.1.2: The Institution has facilities and initiatives for

Sl.No	Facilities and Initiatives	Link
1	Alternate sources of energy and energy conservation measures	VIEW DOCUMENT
2	Management of the various types of degradable and non degradable waste	VIEW DOCUMENT
3	Water conservation	VIEW DOCUMENT
4	Green campus initiative include	VIEW DOCUMENT
5	Disabled-friendly, barrier free environment	VIEW DOCUMENT

PRINCIPAL
Visvesvaraya College of Engineering & Technology
M.P. Patelguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M),
R.R. Dist-501 510.